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Women / 1 / L1 s1 gp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gwendolyn Kalil593
Victory GTC

8.750 8.550 9.3009.050 35.650
2T 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Maya Pettersen591
Victory GTC

8.650 8.700 9.0009.025 35.375
4 4 2 2T 2 

2 

Kristen LoBianco256
Top Contenders

8.750 8.900 8.7758.900 35.325
2T 2 4 5 3 

3 

Sophie Rommel592
Victory GTC

8.500 9.100 8.6258.975 35.200
5T 1 3 6 4 

4 

Meila Smith590
Victory GTC

8.500 8.750 9.0008.850 35.100
5T 3 5 2T 5 

5 

Beatrice Gushterov737
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.050 8.550 8.8508.350 33.800
9 5T 6 4 6 

6 

Asiya Hemmings719
Temple Terrace

8.450 7.750 8.5758.000 32.775
7 10 7 7 7 

7 

Harper Withers726
Temple Terrace

8.400 8.200 8.3257.550 32.475
8 8 10 8T 8 

8 

Bijou Lewis722
Temple Terrace

7.850 7.800 8.0507.700 31.400
10 9 8 11 9 

9 

Raziyah Roberts723
Temple Terrace

7.650 7.200 8.3257.650 30.825
11 12 9 8T 10 

10 

Safiya Williams725
Temple Terrace

6.900 8.350 7.9507.400 30.600
12 7 11 12 11 

11 

Zander Anderson247
Top Contenders

8.800 7.250 8.1006.300 30.450
1 11 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 s1 gp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Goglia203
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 9.450 9.3759.150 37.025
1T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Mia Brisley595
Victory GTC

8.600 9.200 9.0759.275 36.150
8 2 2 4 2 

2 

Emmeline Farrell251
Top Contenders

9.050 7.950 9.1509.350 35.500
1T 10 1 3 3 

3 

Emily Watkins261
Top Contenders

9.000 8.800 9.0258.350 35.175
5 3 8 6 4 

4 

Isabela D'Alconzo204
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.875 8.550 9.0008.700 35.125
6 4T 6 7 5 

5 

Megan Metcalf201
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 8.050 8.9009.000 35.000
1T 8 5 8 6 

6 

Aubrey Dulin594
Victory GTC

8.775 8.250 9.2508.550 34.825
7 7 7 2 7 

7 

Kira Carpenter249
Top Contenders

9.050 7.450 8.7509.200 34.450
1T 11T 3 9 8 

8 

Avrah Salter202
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.150 8.300 9.0508.150 33.650
10T 6 9 5 9 

9 

Angelina Hernandez720
Temple Terrace

8.150 8.550 8.6507.950 33.300
10T 4T 10 10 10 

10 

Jurnee Inabinett721
Temple Terrace

8.300 8.000 8.3007.900 32.500
9 9 11 11 11 

11 

Davis Williams724
Temple Terrace

7.550 7.450 8.2007.700 30.900
12 11T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 s1 gp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendra Schlabach207
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.425 9.425 9.5009.300 37.650
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Acey Ruppe259
Top Contenders

9.250 8.900 9.2509.050 36.450
2T 3T 3 2 2 

2 

Kristen Bourne248
Top Contenders

9.150 9.000 8.9758.825 35.950
5 2 5 8 3 

3 

Sophia Holland254
Top Contenders

9.100 8.900 9.0508.500 35.550
6 3T 8 5 4 

4 

Cindy Saarts260
Top Contenders

9.200 8.100 9.0009.225 35.525
4 10 2 7 5T

5T

Olivia Holland255
Top Contenders

9.050 8.850 9.0258.600 35.525
7 6 7 6 5T

5T

Clare Hansard252
Top Contenders

8.750 8.700 9.1258.900 35.475
10 8T 4 4 7 

7 

Matti Patrick258
Top Contenders

8.850 8.900 8.7008.750 35.200
8 3T 6 10 8 

8 

Iyla Henkins253
Top Contenders

8.625 8.800 8.9258.275 34.625
11 7 9 9 9 

9 

Keegan Castelli250
Top Contenders

9.250 7.750 9.2257.900 34.125
2T 11 10 3 10 

10 

Brooke Feo205
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.800 8.700 8.6507.800 33.950
9 8T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Victory GTC S 108.200 26.175 27.050 27.350 27.625
11 1 1
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Gym Academy L 110.475 27.525 27.575 27.450 27.925
12 1 2

2 Top Contenders L 109.900 27.700 26.800 27.775 27.625
21 2 1

3 Temple Terrace L 99.650 25.150 25.100 23.850 25.550
33 3 3
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